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Product Details: 

LG176

LG176

LG176

LG176

LG176

900
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2700
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Alu.+PC

Alu.+PC

Alu.+PC

Alu.+PC

Alu.+PC

60 / 0.040 / 14.8

40 / 0.030 / 13.4

40 / 0.050 / 24.8

20 / 0.040 / 18.2

4 / 0.020 / 9.31

102x21x83

128x23.6x103

155x25.6x125.5

206x37x166

288x48.6x232

220-240V ≥70 >0.9 30 000 SMD2835

h

110° ECO

Hg

-40°+40°

°C
PF

3000 K 4000 K 6500 K

Item No. Lumen
[lm]

Size
[LxWxHmm]

Wattage
[W]

Material Packing
[Pcs / M³ / KG]

H

W

SENS

Adjusting induction distance

Detective distance:5-12m

TIME

Adjusting induction delay time

Delay time: 3-300ses

LUX

Adjusting lamp’s intensity

4-8m

120°

260°

Horizontal adjustment Detection angle Vertical adjustment Sensing range

180°

90lm/w

Ra≥70

>0.9PF

LED FloodlightsNE
W


